
C O C K TA I L M E N U



Aperitivo

R E D D E S E R T · 75 
Italian sparkling wine, Aperol, 

lemonade, orange granita

I  T R E VO LT I · 55
Italian sparkling wine, 

watermelon purée 

R O M A N H O L I DAY · 95
Savoia Americano, Campari, Suze, 

wild berry kombucha

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.







Negroni

S O L E R A N EG R O N I · 60
Tanqueray Export Gin, Campari, 

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

IL GATTOPARDO NEGRONI · 90
Tanqueray Export Gin, 

Passito di Pantelleria, Amari, Campari, 
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

N EG R O N I B I A N C O · 95
Tanqueray Export Gin, Suze, Italicus, 

Cocchi Dry Vermouth

C H O C O N EG R O N I · 65
Tanqueray Export Gin, 

Campari, chocolate infused  
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, coffee

L I M O N C E L LO N EG R O N I · 95
Malfy Limone Gin, Savoia Orancio, 

Campari, Limoncello



Signature

S E V E N B E AU T I E S · 70
Vecchia Romagna Brandy, Alchermes, 

lychee, rose, rosemary, lemon 

C A S A N OVA 70 · 95
Pistachio infused Bulleit Bourbon, Balvenie 14 Whisky, 

coconut, orange blossom, lemon bitter

L’AV V E N T U R A · 85
Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Grand Marnier, 

chilli honey, bergamot, vanilla

 A M I C I  M I E I  · 90
Malfy Rosa Gin, fig marmalade, 

sambuco cordial, amarena, lemon

I L  S O R PA S S O · 80
Havana 3 Rum, Havana 7 Rum, 

Limoncello, elderflower, basil, lemon

T H E G I R L I N T H E S U I TC A S E · 85
Volcan Blanco Tequila, pomegranate marmalade, 

grapefruit juice, lime, soda

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.







Dopocena

L A D O LC E V I TA · 95
Belvedere Vodka, mandarin liqueur, 
cold brew espresso, zabaione foam 

D JA N G O · 80
WhistlePig 10 Whiskey, Disaronno, banana jam,  

coconut, caramel, lemon



Mocktails

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.

N OT A N EG R O N I · 50
Lyre’s London & Aperitivo, 

orange, chinotto

B R-H U M B L E · 55
Tanqueray 0, fig jam, elderflower syrup, 

lemonade, grenadine

 B E L L I-N O · 45
Non-Alcoholic sparkling wine, 

watermelon purée 

D O LC E C O L A DA · 50
Coconut water, banana jam, 

caramel sauce, lemon





Cocchi Americano  
Cocchi Torino
Cocchi Americano Rosa
Cocchi Extra Dry
Cocchi Barolo Chinato 
Lillet Blanc 
Lillet Rosé
Ruffino Vermouth
9 Di Dante Inferno
9 Di Dante Purgatorio
Carpano Classico
Carpano Antica Formula
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Chinato
Mancino Rosso
Mancino Vecchio
Pio Cesare

40
40
40
40
70
40
40
40
40
40
40
70
40
45
45
110
70

Vermouth 30 ml

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Lucano
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Amaro Santoni
Cynar
Amaro Nonino 

40
40
40
40
45
45
50

Amari

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.



Tanqueray Export
Tanqueray 10
Plymouth 
Plymouth Sloe
Malfy
Malfy Lemon
Malfy Rosa
Gin Mare
Roku
Oxley Gin
Canaima
The Botanist
Hendrick’s
Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret
Silent Pool
Beefeater 24
Kinobi 
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe
Monkey 47 Barrel Cut

45
55
50
55
50
50
50
55
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
70
90
90
90
110

Gin

Ketel One
Ketel One Citron
Tito’s
Ciroc
Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Grey Goose 
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line 
Absolute Elyx

45
45
50
65
65

190
70 
75

195
95

Vodka 30 ml



Del Maguey Vida 
Casamigos Mezcal
The Lost Explorer Espadin
The Lost Explorer Tobala 
The Lost Explorer Salmiana
Clase Azul Mezcal Durango
Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero

45 
75
75

150
190

460
460

Mezcal

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIII

60
85

160
795

70
90

140
2100

Cognac

Vecchia Romagna Etichetta Nera 75

Brandy

Pisco 1615 Mosto Verde - Quebranta
Pisco 1615 Mosto Verde - Italia

45
45

Pisco

Altos Plata
Altos Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Añejo
Volcan Blanco
Volcan X.A.
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Añejo
Clase Azul Ultra Añejo

45
55
70
85
95
70

280
95

100
110

290
165

280
780

2100

Tequila 30 ml



Sailor Jerry
Appleton Estate Signature
Havana Club Añejo 7
Havana Club 15 Years
Havana Club Maximo
Gosling’s Black Seal
Kraken
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive
Santiago de Cuba 8
Santiago de Cuba 11
Bacardi 10 
Dictador 20 
Dictador Aurum
Ron Zacapa 23
Ron Zacapa XO

40
50
55

310
1400

60
60
65

100
65
70
85
80
85

140 
95

145

Rum

Yaguara Organico
Germana Traditional
Germana Brazil 
Germana Heritage

40
55
55
85

Cachaca

Castarède VSOP 20 90
Armagnac 30 ml

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.



Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Michter’s US*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michter’s US*1 Kentucky Straight Rye
Michters 10yr Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Michters 10yr Kentucky Straight Rye
Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniel’s
Makers Mark 46
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye
WhistlePig 10
WhistlePig 12
WhistlePig 15

55
65
55
55

140
150 

55
55
60
70
75
80

150
240

American Whisky

Nikka Whisky From the Barrel
Hibiki Harmony 
Yamazaki 12
Yamazaki 18
Hakushu 12
Hakushu 18

75
95

290
1450
340

1200

Japanese Whisky

Jameson 
Redbreast 12

45
80

Irish Whisky

Whisky 30 ml

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.



Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva
Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru
Glenfiddich 26yo Grande Couronne
Glenfiddich 30yo Suspended Time
Glenfiddich 29yo Grand Yozikura
Glenfiddich 40yo Cummulative Time 
Balvenie 12 Double Wood
Balvenie 14 Carribean Cask
Balvenie 21 
Aberlour 12
Aberlour 16
Aberlour 18
The Glenlivet 15
The Glenlivet 18
The Macallan 12 Triple Cask
The Macallan 15 Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Double Cask
The Macallan 30 Double Cask
The Macallan 30 Sherry Oak

65
75

110
140
280
490
510

900
1950

70
90

295 
75

140
180
80

160
90

160
280

2950
5000

Speyside

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 18
Dalmore Cigar Malt

65
120
120

Highland

Laphroaig 10
Talisker 10
Ardbeg 10
Port Charlotte 10
Lagavulin 16

70
70
70
90

150

Island & Islay

Monkey Shoulder 
Chivas Regal 12 
Chivas Regal 18 
Chivas Regal 25
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V

60
60
110

330 
65
80

310
690

Blended
Scotch Whisky 30 ml



Grappa Tremontis Argiolas
Alexander Botegga
Grappa di Lugana ST Cristina
Nonino, Vendemmia Millesimata
Grappa Passione Blanco
Grappa Brocca
Nonino, Moscato
Nonino, Monovitigno Barrique
Grappa di Amarone Zenato
Grappa Berta Olta Il Vallo
Grappa Gaja & Rei
Grappa Ornellaia 
Grappa Di Luce

40
40
50
50
50
60
65
65
70
85

100
110

130

Grappa 30 ml

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee.
Should you have any allergies, please ask your waiter for assistance.



Romeo Y Julieta #2
Partagas Culebras
Montecristo Petit
Partagas Serie D
Trinidad Reyes
Montecristo Double Edmundo
Cohiba Singlo #2 
Hoyo De Mont De Rio Seco
Trinidad Vigia
Cohiba Siglo #3
Romeo Y Julieta Cupidos
Cohiba Robusto
Cohiba Siglo #6

145
190
250
265
290
360 
390 
490
490 
595
595
740 
910

Cigar




